
Part Time (1 - 11 credit hours)

$24,360.00 Tuition per credit: $2,030.00

$2,030.00 "0" Research Credit Courses $2,030.00

$2,030.00 Activity Fee (optional) $167.00

$167.00 Athletic Fee (optional) $90.00

$90.00 Wellness Center Fee (optional) $156.00

$156.00 Student Health and Counseling Center Fee $180.00

$180.00 Student Center Complex Fee $80.00

$160.00

Summer 2019 Sessions Summer 2018 Sessions

Tuition: (per credit) Tuition: (per credit) $1,960.00

Activity Fee (optional)** Activity Fee (optional)** $11.00

Wellness Center Fee (per session, optional) Wellness Center Fee a (per session, optional) $65.00

Student Health and Counseling Center Fee 

Domestic Students IEP Insurance ****
Annual (Cover both Fall & Spring/Summer 
sessions)

Per Session

Fall Session 1 $1,290.00 

Spring/Summer Session 2 $1,290.00 

Summer Session 3 $1,290.00 

* Tuition and fees rates may change before the beginning of the school year. 
**The Activity Fee is optional in the summer if Part Time (mandatory if Full Time).
***If enrolled in more than one summer session charge will be evenly split.
**** Intensive English Program (IEP) 14 week session and less than 6 credits.

2018 - 2019 Semester Tuition and Fees Rates Undergraduate* 

Revised 5/30/2018

Audit - no degree credit (per course)

Athletic Fee

Full Time (12 - 20 credit hours)

Tuition (flat rate)

Tution(per credit in excess of 20)

$774.00 

$3,096.00 

$1,290.00 

$1,806.00 

$65.00

Student Health Insurance Plan (Domestic & International)

Student Center Complex Fee

Activity Fee 

$2,030.00

$11.00

Wellness Center Fee 

Student Health and Counseling Center Fee 

Student Health and Counseling Center Fee
Full Time***

Less than Full Time***
Full Time***

Less than Full Time***

$160.00

$80.00

Student Center Complex Fee 

Full Time***

Less than Full Time***

Student Center Complex Fee 

Full Time***

Less than Full Time***

$180.00

$90.00

$172.00

$86.00

$156.00

$78.00




