## 2018 - 2019 Semester Tuition and Fees Rates Undergraduate\*

## Revised 5/30/2018

Full Time (12 - 20 credit hours)		Part Time (1 - 11 credit hours)	
Tuition (flat rate)	\$24,360.00	Tuition per credit:	\$2,030.00
Tution(per credit in excess of 20)	\$2,030.00	"0" Research Credit Courses \$2,030.0	
Audit - no degree credit (per course)	\$2,030.00	Activity Fee (optional)	\$167.00
Activity Fee	\$167.00	Athletic Fee (optional)	\$90.00
Athletic Fee	\$90.00	Wellness Center Fee (optional)	\$156.00
Wellness Center Fee	\$156.00	Student Health and Counseling Center Fee	\$180.00
Student Health and Counseling Center Fee	\$180.00	Student Center Complex Fee \$80.00	
Student Center Complex Fee	\$160.00		

Summer 2019 Sessions		Summer 2018 Sessions	
Tuition: (per credit)	\$2,030.00	Tuition: (per credit) \$1,960.0	
Activity Fee (optional)**	\$11.00	Activity Fee (optional)** \$11.00	
Wellness Center Fee (per session, optional)	\$65.00	Wellness Center Fee a (per session, optional) \$65.00	
Student Health and Counseling Center Fee Full Time*** Less than Full Time***	\$180.00 \$90.00	Student Health and Counseling Center Fee Full Time*** Less than Full Time***	\$172.00 \$86.00
Student Center Complex Fee Full Time*** Less than Full Time***	\$160.00 \$80.00	Student Center Complex Fee\$156.00Full Time***\$156.00Less than Full Time***\$78.00	

## Student Health Insurance Plan (Domestic & International)

Domestic Students		IEP Insurance ****	
Annual (Cover both Fall & Spring/Summer sessions)	\$3,096.00		Per Session
Fall	\$1,290.00	Session 1	\$1,290.00
Spring/Summer	\$1,806.00	Session 2	\$1,290.00
Summer	\$774.00	Session 3	\$1,290.00

\* Tuition and fees rates may change before the beginning of the school year.

\*\*The Activity Fee is optional in the summer if Part Time (mandatory if Full Time).

\*\*\*If enrolled in more than one summer session charge will be evenly split.

\*\*\*\* Intensive English Program (IEP) 14 week session and less than 6 credits.